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SCHEDULE

6 December 2018

8:00-8:30 Registration

8:30-9:00 Opening

9:00-9:30 When Why do we need skull base

surgical approaches?

Theme : Microsurgical / Endoscopic Approaches
to Anterior Cranial Fossa
(Indication/Limitation/Complication)

9:30-9:40 Pterional craniotomy
9:40-9:50 Cranio-orbitozygomatic
9:50-10:00 Transcranial to cavernous sinus

10:00-10:10  Endoscopic approach to anterior cranial fossa
10:10-10:20  Endoscopic approach to sellar region
10:20-10:30  Endoscopic approach to cavernous sinus
10:30-10:50 Break

10:50-11:10  Case Discussion

Theme : Pituitary Tumor
11:10-11:20  Transcranial approach to giant/invasive
pituitary tumor
11:20-11:30  Endoscopic approach to pituitary tumor
Theme: Petrous Apex lesions
11:30-11:40  Microsurgical approach to petrous apex
11:40-11:50 Endoscopic approach to the petrous apex
11:50-13:00 Lunch

Theme: Orbit
13:00-13:10  Microsurgical approach to orbit
13:10-13:20 Lateral orbital approach
13:20-13:30  Endoscopic transnasal approach to orbital
lesion
13:30-13:40 Endoscopic transorbital approach to orbit
Free Papers / Interesting topics
13:40-13:55 Management of Clival Chordoma
13:55-14:10  Paraclinoid Aneurysm
14:10-14:25 Clinoid Meningioma
14:25-14:40 Cranipharyngioma: Microsurgical approach
14:40-14:55  Craniopharyngioma: Endoscopic approach
14:55-15:10  Keyhole approach
15:10-15:30  Break
15:30-15:45  Petroclival Meningioma
15:45-16:00 Petroclival Meningioma
16:00-16:15  Olfactory Groove Meningioma
16:15-16:30  Ofactory Groove Meningioma (Endo)
16:30-16:45 Enplaque Meningioma
16:45-17:00 Tentorial Meningioma
17:00-17:15  Fiber dissection and glioma surgery

8:30-12:30

13:30-17:30

Hands on by instructor

Morning Session Cranio-orbitozygomatic
Anterior clinoidectomy

Cavernous peeling

Anterior transpetrosal

Posterior transpetrosal

Translabyrithine approach

Far lateral approach

Approach to jugular foramen

Afternoon Sessions Endonasal anatomy/ steps
Endoscopic approach to the sellar and
anterior cranial fossa

Endoscopic approach to the clivus and
petrous apex

Approach to the cavernous sinus
Transpterygoid approach

Transorbital approach

Transcribiform apprroach

Closure technique

Approach to condyle and jugular foramen
CCJ midline approach: Odontoid resection

8 December 61

9:00-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30

10:50-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30
11;30-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00

Microsurgical approach to petroclival lesions

Presigmoid approach

Retrosigmoid approach

Endoscopic approach through transmastoid

Case Discussion

Surgical approach to jugular foramen

Transcondylar approach

Microsurgery to craniocervical junction
Break

Craniocervial fixation

Endoscopic approach to jugular foramen

Endoscopic approach to craniocervical

junction

Foramen magnum meningioma

Approach to brainstem lesions

Case Discussion

Lunch

Vestibular schwannoma

Translabyrinthine approach for vestibular

schwannoma

Middle fossa approach

Facial reanimation for better QoL

Vascular techniques in complex tumor

Management of tumor invading venous sinus
Break

Jugular Foramen Tumor

Management of skull base paraganglioma

Pineal region tumor

Brainstem Lesions

Closing Ceremony
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